
ARTICLE CODE

AV02367

AV02730

AV02984

Hazelnut & Cocoa Cream

Pistachio Cream

Pastry Cream

6

6

6

132

132

132

900 g

800 g

800 g

DESCRIPTION PIECES PER BOX BOXES PER PALLET WEIGHT

CREME D'AUTORE

A range of products that satisfy every kind of client.

Italian Hazelnut Cream

Pastry Cream

Pistachio Cream

+39 0575 536494
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